



**CITY OF LOVELAND
ELNP PEDESTRIAN BRIDGE
BID TABULATION**

October 1, 2015

REF. ITEM		UNIT OF	APPROX.	UNIT	TOTAL	SUNESIS CONSTRUCTION CO. WEST CHESTER, OHIO		RACK & BALLAUER EXCAVATING CO., INC. HAMILTON, OHIO		SMITH CONSTRUCTION FAYETTEVILLE, OHIO		PRUS CONSTRUCTION CO. CINCINNATI, OHIO		INNOVATIVE CONCRETE & UTILITY CONSTRUCTION CINCINNATI, OHIO	
NO.	NO. DESCRIPTION	MEASURE	QTY.	COST	COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1	201 CLEARING AND GRUBBING, AS PER PLAN	LUMP	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$7,115.00	\$7,115.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
2	203 EMBANKMENT	C.Y.	22	\$40.00	\$880.00	\$56.00	\$1,232.00	\$36.00	\$792.00	\$20.00	\$440.00	\$70.00	\$1,540.00	\$300.00	\$6,600.00
3	304 4" AGGREGATE BASE	C.Y.	1	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$450.00	\$450.00	\$41.00	\$41.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
4	608 4" CONCRETE WALK	S.F.	75	\$20.00	\$1,500.00	\$19.75	\$1,481.25	\$14.00	\$1,050.00	\$12.00	\$900.00	\$20.00	\$1,500.00	\$100.00	\$7,500.00
5	623 CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT STAKES AND SURVEYING	LUMP	1	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,990.00	\$1,990.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
6	624 MOBILIZATION	LUMP	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$7,100.00	\$7,100.00	\$4,300.00	\$4,300.00	\$4,800.00	\$4,800.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
7	659 SEEDING AND MULCHING, AS PER PLAN	S.Y.	64	\$4.00	\$256.00	\$28.00	\$1,792.00	\$8.00	\$512.00	\$10.00	\$640.00	\$10.00	\$640.00	\$50.00	\$3,200.00
8	SPEC PEDESTRIAN BRIDGE	LUMP	1	\$82,000.00	\$82,000.00	\$65,750.00	\$65,750.00	\$79,400.00	\$79,400.00	\$82,850.00	\$82,850.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$48,000.00	\$48,000.00
TOTAL					\$91,736.00	\$86,910.25	\$91,095.00	\$91,730.00	\$91,730.00	\$98,880.00	\$98,880.00	\$98,880.00	\$98,880.00	\$101,300.00	\$101,300.00